Parallel grippers HGPL, heavy-duty with long stroke
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPL, heavy-duty with long stroke
Key features
At a glance
• Space-saving and suitable for high
forces
– Two parallel and opposing

2013/05 – Subject to change 3 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPL, heavy-duty with long stroke
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview System product for handling and assembly technology
7
1
2
3
4
5
6
Accessories
Type Brief description  Page/Internet
1 Centring sleeve
ZBH
• For centring gripper jaw blanks/gripper fingers on the gripper jaws
• 4 included in the scope of delivery
17
2 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-10
• For sensing the piston position
• For size 14 … 40
18
2 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-8
• For sensing the piston position
• For size 63
18
3 Push-in fitting
QS
For connecting compressed air tubing with standard O.D. quick star
4 Blanking plug
B
For sealing supply ports when using ports at the front 17
5 Centring sleeve
ZBH
• For centring the gripper during mounting
• 2 included in the scope of delivery
17
6 Stroke reducing kit
HGPL-HR-...
For reducing the opening stroke 16
7 Adapter kit
HMSV, HAPG
Drive/gripper connections 13
– Gripper jaw blank
BUB-HGPL
Blank specially matched to the gripper jaws for custom production of gripper fingers 17
Type codes
HGPL — 14 — 40 — A
Type
HGPL Parallel gripper
Size
Stroke [mm]
Position sensing
A Via proximity sensor
Subject to change – 2013/054  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPL, heavy-duty with long stroke
Technical data
Function
Double-acting
HGPL-…-A
-N- S
14 … 63 mm
-T- S
40 … 300 mm
-W- www.festo.com
Wearing parts kits
 12

HGPL-40-60
HGPL-40-80
HGPL-40-100
HGPL-63-60
40 28.5 30 – 22 29 – 18 3.1 3.1 17.5 8 45 1HGPL-63-100
HGPL-63-150
1) For centring
2) For through-hole
Subject to change – 2013/0512  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPL, heavy-duty with long stroke
Technical data
Ordering data
Size Stroke Double-acting without compression spring
[mm] [mm] Part No. Type
14
20 567820 HGPL-14-20-A
40 535852 HGPL-14-40-A
60 567821 HGPL-14-60-A
80 535853 HGPL-14-80-A
25
20 567822 HGPL-25-20-A
40 535854 HGPL-25-40-A
60 567823 HGPL-25-60-A
80 535855 HGPL-25-80-A
40
20 567824 HGPL-40-20-A
40 535856 HGPL-40-40-A
60 567825 HGPL-40-60-A
80 535857 HGPL-40-80-A
100 567826 HGPL-40-100-A
63
60 567827 HGPL-63-60-A
100 567828 HGPL-63-100-A
150 567829 HGPL-63-150-A
Ordering data – Sets of wearing parts
Size
[mm] Part No. Type
14 701585 HGPL-14-A
25 701586 HGPL-25-A
40 701587 HGPL-40-A
63 752917 HGPL-63-A
2013/05 – Subject to change 13 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPL, heavy-duty with long stroke
Accessories
Adapter kit

40, 50 40-40, 40-60,
40-80, 40-100
  537312 HAPG-SD2-30
DRQD-E422 HGPL HAPG
16, 20 14-40, 14-60,
14-80
 
2
544644 HAPG-SD2-45
DRQD-E444 HGPL HAPG
25, 32 25   2 544645 HAPG-SD2-46
DRRD/HGPL DRRD HGPL DHAA
16 14-20  
2
2019271 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B6-14-20
16 14-40   2019618 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B6-14-40
16 14-60, 14-80   2019640 DHAA-G-Q11-16-B6-14-60/80
20 14-20   2018509 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B6-14-20
20 14-40   2018553 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B6-14-40
20 14-60, 14-80   2018986 DHAA-G-Q11-20-B6-14-60/80
25 14-20   1813646 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-14-20
25 14-40   1734087 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-14-40
25 14-60, 14-80   2018453 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-14-60/80
25 25-20, 25-40   1794882 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-25-20/40
25 25-60, 25-80   2020149 DHAA-G-Q11-25-B6-25-60/80
32 25-20, 25-40   2021733 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B6-25-20/40
32 25-60, 25-80   2022377 DHAA-G-Q11-32-B6-25-60/80
35 25-20, 25-40   2022892 DHAA-G-Q11-35-B6-25-20/40
35 25-60, 25-80   2023095 DHAA-G-Q11-35-B6-25-60/80
35, 40 40-20   2023665 DHAA-G-Q11-35/40-B6-40-20
35, 40 40-40, 40-60   2024121 DHAA-G-Q11-35/40-B6-40-40/60
35, 40 40-80, 40-100   2024947 DHAA-G-Q11-35/40-B6-40-80/100
1) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components subject to moderate corrosion stress. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment or media such as coolants or
lubricating agents.
2013/05 – Subject to change 15 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...

40 18 M12 M6 77 63 50 17 40
63 19 M14 M8 118.5 94.5 74.5 29.5 58
For size
[mm]
L1
±1
L2
±0.1
L3
±0.1
L4
±0.1
ß1 ß2 Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
14 61 45 37 11 10 3 45 539092 HGPL-HR-14
25 61 77 65 19 13 4 150 539093 HGPL-HR-25
40 61 103 87 25 19 6 455 539094 HGPL-HR-40
63 81 151 130 39 22 6 1,060 567831 HGPL-HR-63
2013/05 – Subject to change 17 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Parallel grippers HGPL, heavy-duty with long stroke
Accessories
Gripper jaw blank BUB-HGPL
(scope of delivery: 2 pieces)
Material:
Aluminium
Free of copper, PTFE and silicone
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 B3 D1 D2 H1 H2
∅ ∅
[mm] ±0.1 +0.02 +0.1 H8 ±0.1
14 25 8 4 3.2 5 80 11
25 35 10 8 5.3 7 120 15
40 50 15 10 6.4 9 150 18
63 68 22 12 10.5 15 200 20
For size L1 L2 L3 T1 Weight
per blank
Part No. Type
[mm] ±0.1 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1 [g]
14 20.5 8 3.3 1.3 75 537316 BUB-HGPL-14
25 36 12 5 1.6 295 537317 BUB-HGPL-25
40 49.5 16.5 8 2.1 720 537318 BUB-HGPL-40
63 77 27 12 3.1 1,960 567830 BUB-HGPL-63
Ordering data Technical data www.festo.com
For size Weight Part No. Type PU1)
[mm] [g]
Centring sleeve for the gripper jaws ZBH Technical data Internet: zbh